Location:
City:
Counter:
Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N
: 15th Ave NE s/o 24th Ave NE

: Shoreline, WA
11389
Mon 17 Tue 18 Wed 19 Thu 20 Fri 21
SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB
33 26 28 32 32 22 33 35 34
10 22 18 26 18 28 10 23 18
9 10 15 16 18 20 22 16 12
11 2 9 9 13 13 15 14 19
38 16 41 13 38 20 42 18 29
130 29 137 42 148 45 121 43 112
586 98 704 104 605 89 630 80 509

1,300 181 1,407 212 1,105 203 1,278 182 1,198
857 326 1,434 302 1,134 292 1,046 312 974

476 273 946 273 818 282 550 257 518
330 291 519 314 363 335 372 282 364
326 364 364 382 320 332 356 338 356
362 440 410 448 341 376 375 402 377
390 419 424 394 364 366 356 372 421
426 530 414 608 413 466 431 476 438
440 696 437 802 412 651 447 734 466
432 942 414 962 426 807 438 926 504
400 1,071 415 1,128 468 976 439 1,013 458
385 770 374 973 400 748 414 722 439
270 403 320 462 298 416 306 452 580
184 282 174 290 171 265 210 316 196
134 204 162 222 188 233 168 228 209
104 130 117 146 106 138 114 164 171
44 72 46 69 58 76 46 81 102

NB

36

26

16

15

14

38

91
188
298
308
301
371
424
449
512
722
982
994
780
506
270
220
252
126

7.677 7597 9,329 8,229 8,257 7,199 8,219 7,486 8,504 7,939

15,274 17,558 15,456 15,705 16,443

50.3 49.7 53.1 46.9 53.4 46.6 52.3 471.7 51.7 48.3

07:00 11:00 08:00 11:00 08:00 10:00 07:00 11:00 07:00 11:00

1,300 364 1434 382 1,134 335 1,278 338 1,198

371

03:00 05:00 03:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 03:00 05:00 07:00 05:00

440 1,071 437 1,128 468 976 447 1,013 580

15 Ave NE s-0 24 Ave NE 11-15-03 - 0312101

994

Site:

Date

Sat 22 Sun 23
SB NB SB NB
92 93 * *
36 64 * *
22 39 * *
19 20 * *
13 20 * *
34 16 * *
102 39 * *
186 110 * *
230 148 * *
384 261 * *
426 334 * *
409 446 * *
454 478 * *
491 430 * *
472 510 * *
400 512 * *
429 478 * *
362 470 * *
314 350 * *
234 320 * *
180 258 * *
210 228 * *
153 205 * *
106 128 * *
5,758 5,957 0 0

11,715 0
49.2 50.8 0.0 .0
10:00 11:00 * *
426 446 * *
01:00 03:00 * *
491 512 * *
Printed :  10/13/2004

03-121-01
11/17/03
Weekday Avg.
SB NB
32 30
14 25
15 15
13 10
37 16
129 39
606 92
1,257 193
1,089 306
661 278
389 304
344 357
373 418
301 400
424 518
440 721
442 923
436 1,036
402 798
354 447
187 284
172 221
122 166
59 84
8388 7,681
16,069
52.2 47.8
07:00 11:00
1,257 357
04:00 05:00
442 1,036

Page: 1



